
INVOICE TO

Item Code Item Description Qty Tax Unit Price Total Price

Total Rwf

Total A-EX Rwf

Total B-18% Rwf

Total D

Total Tax Rwf

VIRUNGA COURIER EXPRESS Ltd

KIGALI CITY NYARUGENGE NYARUGENGE nyabugogo

TEL: 0788463551

EMAIL: mwisejean@yahoo.fr

TIN: 106288773

CASHIER: VIRUNGA COURIER EXPRESS LTD(106288773)

TIN : 103379166
Name : SUSTAINABLE HARVEST RWANDA Ltd

INVOICE NO : 403

Date : 01-02-2023

SDC INFORMATION
-----------------------------------
Date : 01-02-2023   Time : 13:48:55
SDC ID :  SDC010026971
RECEIPT NUMBER : 401/401NS
Internal Data :
RECEIPT NUMBER : 403
Date : 01-02-2023   Time : 13:48:55
MRC : WIS00028671
Powered by EBM v2

14,000.00

0.00

0.00

14,000.00

0.00

RW3NTXNOX0000006 SMALL BOX 7 D 2,000 14,000


